
Pachet produse curatenie

I.D.: 75764593

Data
publicarii 22.11.22

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 21.001,68 RON - 21.001,68 RON

Descriere: Dorim achizitia pachetului: 1 Sano parchet 2L buc 50 67,23 3361,34 2 Sano gresie 2L buc 50 67,23 3361,34 3 Sapun antibacterian buc 70 54,62 3823,53 4 Prosop hartie set 70 33,61 2352,94 5 Lavete uscate buc 30 35,29 1058,82 6 Cos gunoi cu pedala buc 5 126,05 630,25 7 Pungi folie buc 100 1,68 168,07 8 Clin geam buc 20 26,89 537,82 9 Domestos buc 30 26,89 806,72 10 Saci menaj 35l buc 30 21,85 655,46 11 Saci menaj 60l buc 30 23,53 705,88 12 Faras cu coada buc 10 54,62 546,22 13 Becuri buc 10 26,89 268,91 14 Sprai tantari buc 1 35,29 35,29 15 Suport hartie buc 4 42,02 168,07 16 Linoleum ml 25 100,84 2521,01
